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MoTonouyHbin cBeTuNbHUK PROLUMEN TL13 6enbin 230V 20W 1600im

CRI80 1P20 TRIAC
Koo n3genvs 14618

CBETOBOW NOTOK

1600ntomeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTb CBETU/IbHMKA Im79 80Im/W

[apaHTns

bpeHg

HanpshxeHvne nuTaHus
Perynupyemas spkocTb
MowHOCTb
MakcumasibHas MOLWHOCTb
Cri

3alUMTHOe CTeKIo

Cpok cnyx0bl

OnuHa

LnpurHa

BbicoTa

OnameTp

B Awuke

LiseT kopnyca

MaTepuan Kopnyca
MonvpoBka
JKcnJsyaTaumoHHas cpesa
CepTudpukatsl

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus

5ropa/ net
PROLUMEN

230V

TRIAC

20W

20W

80

IP20

40000h

117.5mm

449.0mm

148.0mm

65.0mm

6wT

6enbin

aNIOMNHWIN + NNACTUK
KOBPUK

A9 BHYTPEHHEr0 NCMO/b30BaHUS
CE, RoHS, SAA
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